
COMM INTER E LINE OF SEC & N R/W
332.71 FT FOR POB, CONT W 150.2 
FT, E 150 FT, S 442.07 FT TO POB

FAHIM HOLDINGS LLC
414 SW WINDSOR DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

34-3S-16-02484-006
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1483/2588 2/01/2023 WD U I 37 1,575,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GAYTRI CORPORATION

FAHIM HOLDINGS LLC

0947/0046 2/12/2002 WD Q I 05 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KIRIT PATEL

GAYTRI CORP
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3980 MAINT/ALTR 155 10/18/2006

HX Base Yr

3783 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Fixtures 144 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 45 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 03 03

4600 07 20,245 83.1643 49.07 993,422 1981 1981 10 0 0 50.00 40.00

1 MOTEL  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 18892

BAS 322 100 322 6,320

BAS 468 100 468 9,186

BAS 1,170 100 1,170 22,965

BAS 3,087 100 3,087 60,592

BAS 13,104 100 13,104 257,205

CAN 72 30 22 432

CAN 810 30 243 4,770

CAN 1,096 30 329 6,458

CAN 1,096 30 329 6,458

CAN 276 30 2024 83 1,629
** This building has 14 Sub-Areas

23,253 20,245 397,369

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W49 S124 S150 E26 N14 E23 N260 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,-69] W49 S63 E49 N63 $
BAS=[ORIG=-49,274] W4 S30 E39 N4 N26 W35 $
CAN=[ORIG=-49,0] W4 S274 E4 N274 $
CAN=[ORIG=4,274] N274 W4 S274 E4 $
CAN=[ORIG=4,304] E27 N30 W27 S30 $
FUS=[ORIG=114,-50] W53 S13 E57 N13 W4 $
BAS=[ORIG=-14,300] E18 N26 W4 W14 S26 $
FOP=[ORIG=-49,124] E49 S9 W49 N9 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,274] N14 W23 S14 E23 $
FST=[ORIG=-49,-6] S6 E49 N6 W49 $
CAN=[ORIG=-14,304] E18 N4 W18 S4 $
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 10,000.00 10,000.00 80 1993 1993 3 80 8,000

2 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 900

4 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 100.00 100.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

9,600

1 3900 C MOTEL 0 CHI 150.00 300.00 43,509.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.10 10.00 11.00 478,599

2 3900 C MOTEL 0 00 0.00 0.00 21,647.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.15 1.15 24,894

3 3900 C MOTEL 0 CHI 0.00 0.00 1,492.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 10.00 10.00 14,920


